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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Ickey Shuffle

Matt H

Bloody Mummers

Big Easy Bush
Ketchikan Yetis
Frickin Awful

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Ketchikan Yetis

Haverhill Hitmen

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Ketchikan Yetis

Haverhill Hitmen

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Matt H

Fillin the 2 Gap

Big Easy Bush
Barking Pigs

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Matt H

Fillin the 2 Gap
Bloody Mummers
Barking Pigs

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Matt H

Fillin the 2 Gap
Bloody Mummers

Big Easy Bush

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Ickey Shuffle

Just Like Dad

Matt H

Fillin the 2 Gap

Big Easy Bush
Barking Pigs

218.00
214.00
164.00
176.00
216.00
171.00

144.00
157.00
222.00
198.00
130.00
281.00

171.00
144.00
169.00
178.00
185.00
189.00

140.00
206.00
170.00

93.00
157.00
214.00

154.00
195.00
163.00
126.00
186.00
196.00

110.00
133.00
220.00
174.00
184.00
144.00

93.00
180.00
236.00
108.00
162.00
171.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Just Like Dad

Fillin the 2 Gap

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Barking Pigs

Haverhill Hitmen
Motherless Goats

Matt H

Fillin the 2 Gap
Big Easy Bush
Barking Pigs
Frickin Awful
Motherless Goats

Fillin the 2 Gap
Matt H

Barking Pigs

Big Easy Bush
Motherless Goats
Frickin Awful

Bloody Mummers

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Frickin Awful

Motherless Goats
Ketchikan Yetis

Haverhill Hitmen

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Big Easy Bush

Ketchikan Yetis

Haverhill Hitmen

Frickin Awful

Motherless Goats

Motherless Goats

Frickin Awful

Barking Pigs

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Ketchikan Yetis

Haverhill Hitmen

Frickin Awful

Haverhill Hitmen

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid
Bloody Mummers
Motherless Goats
Ketchikan Yetis

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

204.00
127.00
196.00
207.00
262.00
166.00

125.00
204.00
242.00
240.00
180.00
130.00

140.00
168.00
235.00
169.00
169.00
170.00

138.00
153.00
215.00
213.00
180.00
271.00

197.00
170.00
184.00
250.00
199.00
194.00

117.00
178.00
195.00
141.00
185.00
198.00

231.00
145.00
148.00
217.00
191.00
156.00
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Ickey Shuffle 166.00 Vs Big Easy Bush 201.00
Just Like Dad 131.00 Vs Barking Pigs 265.00
Matt H 149.00 Vs Motherless Goats 225.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 141.00 Vs Ketchikan Yetis 269.00
Bloody Mummers 201.00 VS Haverhill Hitmen 200.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 183.00 Vs Frickin Awful 190.00

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Ickey Shuffle 166.00 VS Barking Pigs 150.00
Just Like Dad 136.00 Vs Ketchikan Yetis 163.00
Matt H 170.00 VS Big Easy Bush 116.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 101.00 Vs Frickin Awful 224.00
Bloody Mummers 150.00 Vs Motherless Goats 215.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 204.00 Vs Haverhill Hitmen 215.00

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Ickey Shuffle 122.00 VS Haverhill Hitmen 202.00
Just Like Dad 154.00 Vs Motherless Goats 129.00
Matt H 191.00 Vs Bloody Mummers 243.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 161.00 Vs Big Easy Bush 162.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 122.00 VS Ketchikan Yetis 201.00
Barking Pigs 157.00 Vs Frickin Awful 147.00

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Ickey Shuffle 160.00 Vs Ketchikan Yetis 137.00
Just Like Dad 166.00 Vs Bloody Mummers 240.00
Matt H 191.00 VS Haverhill Hitmen 164.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 142.00 Vs Barking Pigs 153.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 180.00 Vs Motherless Goats 151.00
Big Easy Bush 188.00 Vs Frickin Awful 157.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Ickey Shuffle 174.00 VS Just Like Dad 111.00
Matt H 188.00 Vs Fillin the 2 Gap 172.00
Bloody Mummers 199.00 Vs Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 143.00
Big Easy Bush 151.00 Vs Barking Pigs 219.00
Ketchikan Yetis 174.00 VS Haverhill Hitmen 202.00
Frickin Awful 157.00 Vs Motherless Goats 136.00

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Ickey Shuffle 165.00 VS Matt H 171.00
Just Like Dad 184.00 Vs Fillin the 2 Gap 115.00
Bloody Mummers 229.00 VS Big Easy Bush 219.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 184.00 Vs Barking Pigs 168.00
Ketchikan Yetis 223.00 VS Frickin Awful 127.00
Haverhill Hitmen 232.00 Vs Motherless Goats 124.00

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Ickey Shuffle 147.00 VS Fillin the 2 Gap 160.00
Just Like Dad 137.00 Vs Matt H 167.00
Bloody Mummers 155.00 Vs Barking Pigs 174.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 238.00 Vs Big Easy Bush 155.00
Ketchikan Yetis 228.00 Vs Motherless Goats 239.00
Haverhill Hitmen 147.00 Vs Frickin Awful 168.00
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Ketchikan Yetis 309.00 VS Frickin Awful 250.00
Ickey Shuffle 166.00 Vs Matt H 172.00
Barking Pigs 167.00
Big Easy Bush 134.00
Bloody Mummers 213.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 149.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 147.00
Haverhill Hitmen 193.00
Just Like Dad 107.00
Motherless Goats 239.00

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Ketchikan Yetis 213.00 VS Haverhill Hitmen 191.00
Matt H 187.00 Vs Barking Pigs 202.00
Big Easy Bush 138.00
Bloody Mummers 126.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 147.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 189.00
Frickin Awful 131.00
Ickey Shuffle 126.00
Just Like Dad 91.00
Motherless Goats 282.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Matt H 132.00 VS Haverhill Hitmen 188.00
Ketchikan Yetis 133.00 Vs Barking Pigs 252.00
Big Easy Bush 165.00
Bloody Mummers 82.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid 147.00
Fillin the 2 Gap 129.00
Frickin Awful 121.00
Ickey Shuffle 153.00
Just Like Dad 115.00
Motherless Goats 150.00
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