

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Ickey Shuffle	218.00	VS	Just Like Dad	204.00
Matt H	214.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	127.00
Bloody Mummers	164.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	196.00
Big Easy Bush	176.00	VS	Barking Pigs	207.00
Ketchikan Yetis	216.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	262.00
Frickin Awful	171.00	VS	Motherless Goats	166.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Ickey Shuffle	144.00	VS	Matt H	125.00
Just Like Dad	157.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	204.00
Bloody Mummers	222.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	242.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	198.00	VS	Barking Pigs	240.00
Ketchikan Yetis	130.00	VS	Frickin Awful	180.00
Haverhill Hitmen	281.00	VS	Motherless Goats	130.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
	171.00		Fillin the 2 Con	140.00
Ickey Shuffle	171.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap Matt H	140.00 168.00
Just Like Dad		VS		
Bloody Mummers Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	169.00	VS	Barking Pigs	235.00 169.00
	178.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	
Ketchikan Yetis	185.00	VS	Motherless Goats	169.00
Haverhill Hitmen	189.00	VS	Frickin Awful	170.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Ickey Shuffle	140.00	VS	Bloody Mummers	138.00
Just Like Dad	206.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	153.00
Matt H	170.00	VS	Frickin Awful	215.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	93.00	VS	Motherless Goats	213.00
Big Easy Bush	157.00	VS	Ketchikan Yetis	180.00
Barking Pigs	214.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	271.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	454.00			107.00
Ickey Shuffle	154.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	197.00
Just Like Dad	195.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	170.00
Matt H	163.00	VS	Ketchikan Yetis	184.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	126.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	250.00
Bloody Mummers	186.00	VS	Frickin Awful	199.00
Barking Pigs	196.00	VS	Motherless Goats	194.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Ickey Shuffle	110.00	VS	Motherless Goats	117.00
Just Like Dad	133.00	VS	Frickin Awful	178.00
Matt H	220.00	VS	Barking Pigs	195.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	174.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	141.00
Bloody Mummers	184.00	VS	Ketchikan Yetis	185.00
Big Easy Bush	144.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	198.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Ickey Shuffle	93.00	VS	Frickin Awful	231.00
Just Like Dad	180.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	145.00
Matt H	236.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	148.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	108.00	VS	Bloody Mummers	217.00
Big Easy Bush	162.00	VS	Motherless Goats	191.00
Barking Pigs	171.00	VS	Ketchikan Yetis	156.00



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Ickey Shuffle	166.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	201.00
Just Like Dad	131.00	VS	Barking Pigs	265.00
Matt H	149.00	VS	Motherless Goats	225.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	141.00	VS	Ketchikan Yetis	269.00
Bloody Mummers	201.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	200.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	183.00	VS	Frickin Awful	190.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Ickey Shuffle	166.00	VS	Barking Pigs	150.00
Just Like Dad	136.00	VS	Ketchikan Yetis	163.00
Matt H	170.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	116.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	101.00	VS	Frickin Awful	224.00
Bloody Mummers	150.00	VS	Motherless Goats	215.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	204.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	215.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Ickey Shuffle	122.00	VC	Haverhill Hitmen	202.00
Just Like Dad	154.00	vs vs	Motherless Goats	129.00
Matt H	191.00			243.00
	161.00	VS	Bloody Mummers	243.00 162.00
Fillin the 2 Gap Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid		VS	Big Easy Bush Ketchikan Yetis	
	122.00	VS		201.00
Barking Pigs	157.00	VS	Frickin Awful	147.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Ickey Shuffle	160.00	VS	Ketchikan Yetis	137.00
Just Like Dad	166.00	VS	Bloody Mummers	240.00
Matt H	191.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	164.00
Fillin the 2 Gap	142.00	VS	Barking Pigs	153.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	180.00	VS	Motherless Goats	151.00
Big Easy Bush	188.00	VS	Frickin Awful	157.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Ickey Shuffle	174.00	VS	Just Like Dad	111.00
Matt H	188.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	172.00
Bloody Mummers	199.00	VS	Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	143.00
Big Easy Bush	151.00	VS	Barking Pigs	219.00
Ketchikan Yetis	174.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	202.00
Frickin Awful	157.00	VS	Motherless Goats	136.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Ickey Shuffle	165.00	VS	Matt H	171.00
Just Like Dad	184.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	115.00
Bloody Mummers	229.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	219.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	184.00	VS	Barking Pigs	168.00
Ketchikan Yetis	223.00	VS	Frickin Awful	127.00
Haverhill Hitmen	232.00	VS	Motherless Goats	124.00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Ickey Shuffle	147.00	VS	Fillin the 2 Gap	160.00
Just Like Dad	137.00	VS	Matt H	167.00
Bloody Mummers	155.00	VS	Barking Pigs	174.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	238.00	VS	Big Easy Bush	155.00
Ketchikan Yetis	228.00	VS	Motherless Goats	239.00
Haverhill Hitmen	147.00	VS	Frickin Awful	168.00



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Ketchikan Yetis	309.00	VS	Frickin Awful	250.00
Ickey Shuffle	166.00	VS	Matt H	172.00
Barking Pigs	167.00			
Big Easy Bush	134.00			
Bloody Mummers	213.00			
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	149.00			
Fillin the 2 Gap	147.00			
Haverhill Hitmen	193.00			
Just Like Dad	107.00			
Motherless Goats	239.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Ketchikan Yetis	213.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	191.00
Matt H	187.00	VS	Barking Pigs	202.00
Big Easy Bush	138.00			
Bloody Mummers	126.00			
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	147.00			
Fillin the 2 Gap	189.00			
Frickin Awful	131.00			
Ickey Shuffle	126.00			
Just Like Dad	91.00			
Motherless Goats	282.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17	400.00			400.00
Matt H	132.00	VS	Haverhill Hitmen	188.00
Ketchikan Yetis	133.00	VS	Barking Pigs	252.00
Big Easy Bush	165.00			
Bloody Mummers	82.00			
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid	147.00			
Fillin the 2 Gap	129.00			
Frickin Awful	121.00			
Ickey Shuffle	153.00			
Just Like Dad	115.00			
Motherless Goats	150.00			